Buildings

Permits In-Process / Issued by Premises

Premises: 35 COOPER STREET BROOKLYN

JOB
NUMBER TYPE
301789018-01-NB NB - NEWB
301789018-01-EQ FN NB - NEWB
301789018-01-PL NB - NEWB
300682688-01-EQ SH A3 -ALT3

SEQ
NO

02
03
01
01

ISSUED
DATE

02/14/2005
02/14/2005
11/08/2004
11/12/1997

[~ CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

NYC Department of Buildings

EXPIRATION

DATE
08/18/2005
12/31/2005
11/08/2005
12/31/1998

Page: 1 of 1

BIN: 3390383 Block: 3432 Lot: 44

STATUS
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

APPLICANT NAME
NACHMAN ELI
NACHMAN ELI

WAGNER THEODORE

OFARRELL PETER

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by
dialing 311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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